
For use in
Metal plate up to 12mm
Stainless steel sheet
Composite materials up to 30mm
Metal pipe

Characteristics

Carbide-tipped teeth capable of drilling into 
work materials such as stainless steel.

Quick change system easily locks 
and unlocks cutter from shank.

Uniquely designed cutting teeth provide 
efficient removal of dust.

ISO 9001/14001 Certified

for Metal Plate
T.C.T. Holesaw T.C.T. Holesaw 

for Metal Plate

Specifications

Max Drilling Depth : 30mm (1-3/16″)
Dia : 14mm (9/16″) - 120mm (4-3/4″)

Shank dia :  Poly-clic shank "S"  /  "L"

 L shank :  50mm (2″) - 120mm (4-3/4″)
S shank :  14mm (9/16″) - 48mm (1-7/8″) 

※12mm hand held into steel.
    Use of stationary machine  is recommended
    for metal plate thicker than 1/2″

*Use PCSKL716HEX for cutters 
with 2" and up in diameter.
*Use PCSKL716HEX for cutters 
with 2" and up in diameter.

PCSKS716HEXPCSKS716HEX

http://www.miyanagaamerica.com/
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Size Table

MIYANAGA CO.,LTD

MIYANAGA America Corp.

Registered office and Factory-Japan
Representative Office-Europe

1010 W. Republic Dr. Unit 1
Addison, lllinois 60101 USA
Tel:(630)359-5795  Fax:(630)359-5806

MAC019-4MI21J

Deep-Bore HOLESAW ( Carbide Teeth )

mm
14
16
18
19
21
22
24
25
27
29
30
32
33
35
37
38
40

inch
9/16
5/8

11/16
3/4

13/16
7/8

15/16
1

1-1/16
1-1/8

1-3/16
1-1/4

1-5/16
1-3/8

1-7/16
1-1/2

1-9/16

Part No.
PCF014C
PCF016C
PCF018C
PCF019C
PCF021C
PCF022C
PCF024C
PCF025C
PCF027C
PCF029C
PCF030C
PCF032C
PCF033C
PCF035C
PCF037C
PCF038C
PCF040C

Description
14mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw 
16mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw 
18mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw 
19mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw 
21mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw 
22mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw 
24mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw 
25mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw 
27mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw 
29mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw 
30mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw 
32mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw 
33mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw 
35mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw 
37mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw 
38mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw 
40mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw 

List Price

$55.72

$64.38

$74.34

$86.68

*Actual sizes are in metric■Cutter Only

mm
42
43
45
48
51
55
60
65
70
76
80
85
90
95

105
110
115

inch
1-5/8

1-11/16
1-3/4
1-7/8

2
2-1/8
2-3/8

2-9/16
2-3/4

3
3-1/8
3-3/8
3-1/2
3-3/4
4-1/8
4-1/4
4-1/2

Part No.
PCF042C
PCF043C
PCF045C
PCF048C
PCF051C
PCF055C
PCF060C
PCF065C
PCF070C
PCF076C
PCF080C
PCF085C
PCF090C
PCF095C
PCF105C
PCF110C
PCF115C

Description
42mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw 
43mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw 
45mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw 
48mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw 
51mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw 
55mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw 
60mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw 
65mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw 
70mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw 
76mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw 
80mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw 
85mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw 
90mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw 
95mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw 
105mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw 
110mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw 
115mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw 

List Price

  $94.02

$105.12

$118.76

$129.86
$148.48
$154.66

$170.78

$181.88
$200.54
$216.76
$245.06
$259.90
$284.84

*Actual sizes are in metric■Cutter Only

7/8″
1-1/8″
1-3/8″
1-3/4″

3/4″
7/8″

1-1/8″
1-1/2″

13/16″
15/16″
1-1/8″
1-3/8″

11/16″
13/16″
15/16″

-

3/4″
7/8″
1″

1-1/8″
2 × Cobalt Center Drill S

1 × Poly-clic Shank S

Cutter

Center Drill
Shank

List Price

Electrician’s Kit
PCFEK1Part No. PCFPK1 PCFCK1 PCFCK2 PCFGK1

Plumber’s Kit Contractor’s Kit Maintenance’s Kit

$336 $314 $252$304 $284

Kits

http://www.miyanagaamerica.com/

Accessories
Center Drill S
Center Drill S
Center Drill L

Shank S
Shank S

Long Shank S
Long Shank S

Shank S
Shank L
Shank L

Part No.
PCFCDS6
PCFCDS
PCFCDL
PCSKS
PCSKSR
PCSKS200
PCSKSR200
PCSKS716HEX
PCSKL
PCSKLR

Description
Center Drill S for Deep Bore Holesaw (6mm)
Center Drill S for Deep Bore Holesaw (8mm)
Center Drill L for Deep Bore Holesaw
Poly-clic S Shank
Poly-clic S Shank with SDS Plus
Poly-clic S Shank 200L
Poly-clic S Shank 200L w/SDS+ Shank
Poly-clic S Shank with 7/16" Hex
Poly-clic L Shank
Poly-clic L Shank with SDS Plus

Long Shank L
Long Shank L

Shank L
SDS-max Shank
Dust Cap S
Dust Cap L

PCSKL200
PCSKLR200
PCSKL716HEX
PCSKXMXK
PCBCS
PCBCL

Poly-clic L Shank 200L
Poly-clic L Shank 200L w/SDS+ Shank
Poly-clic L Shank with 7/16" Hex
Poly-clic SDS-max Shank(Rotary mode)
Dust Cap for S Shank
Dust Cap for L Shank

List Price
  $17.98
  $17.98
  $24.80

  $100.00
  $148.70

  $50.24

  $60.74

  $84.00

  $90.04

$107.84

    $2.82

Accessories


