



T.C.T. Holesaw for Metal Plate



Characteristics

- Quick change system easily locks and unlocks cutter from shank.
- Carbide-tipped teeth capable of drilling into work materials such as stainless steel.
- Uniquely designed cutting teeth provide efficient removal of dust.

For use in

- Metal plate up to 12mm
- Stainless steel sheet
- Composite materials up to 30mm
- Metal pipe

Specifications

- Dia: 14mm (9/16") 120mm (4-3/4")
- Max Drilling Depth: 30mm (1-3/16")
 **12mm hand held into steel.
 Use of stationary machine is recommended for metal plate thicker than 1/2"
- Shank dia: Poly-clic shank "S" / "L"

S shank: 14mm (9/16") - 48mm (1-7/8") L shank: 50mm (2") - 120mm (4-3/4")



http://www.miyanagaamerica.com/



Deep-Bore HOLESAW (Carbide Teeth)



Size Table

■Cutter Only			*Actual sizes are in metric	
mm	inch	Part No.	Description	List Price
14	9/16	PCF014C	14mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw	
16	5/8	PCF016C	16mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw	
18	11/16	PCF018C	18mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw	
19	3/4	PCF019C	19mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw	\$55.72
21	13/16	PCF021C	21mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw	ψ55.72
22	7/8	PCF022C	22mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw	
24	15/16	PCF024C	24mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw	
25	1	PCF025C	25mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw	
27	1-1/16	PCF027C	27mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw	
29	1-1/8	PCF029C	29mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw	\$64.38
30	1-3/16	PCF030C	30mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw	
32	1-1/4	PCF032C	32mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw	
33	1-5/16	PCF033C	33mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw	\$74.34
35	1-3/8	PCF035C	35mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw	
37	1-7/16	PCF037C	37mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw	
38	1-1/2	PCF038C	38mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw	\$86.68
40	1-9/16	PCF040C	40mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw	

■Cutter Only			*Actual sizes are in metric		
mm	inch	Part No.	Description	List Price	
42	1-5/8	PCF042C	42mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw		
43	1-11/16	PCF043C	43mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw	\$94.02	
45	1-3/4	PCF045C	45mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw		
48	1-7/8	PCF048C	48mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw	\$105.12	
51	2	PCF051C	51mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw	\$118.76	
55	2-1/8	PCF055C	55mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw	φ110.70	
60	2-3/8	PCF060C	60mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw	\$129.86	
65	2-9/16	PCF065C	65mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw	\$148.48	
70	2-3/4	PCF070C	70mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw	\$154.66	
76	3	PCF076C	76mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw	\$170.78	
80	3-1/8	PCF080C	80mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw	ψ170.70	
85	3-3/8	PCF085C	85mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw	\$181.88	
90	3-1/2	PCF090C	90mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw	\$200.54	
95	3-3/4	PCF095C	95mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw	\$216.76	
105	4-1/8	PCF105C	105mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw	\$245.06	
110	4-1/4	PCF110C	110mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw	\$259.90	
115	4-1/2	PCF115C	115mm Poly-clic Deep Bore Holesaw	\$284.84	

Accessories

Accessories	Part No.	Description	List Price	
Center Drill S	PCFCDS6	Center Drill S for Deep Bore Holesaw (6mm)	\$17.98	
Center Drill S	PCFCDS	Center Drill S for Deep Bore Holesaw (8mm)	\$17.98	
Center Drill L	PCFCDL	Center Drill L for Deep Bore Holesaw	\$24.80	
Shank S	PCSKS	Poly-clic S Shank	\$50.24	
Shank S	PCSKSR	Poly-clic S Shank with SDS Plus		
Long Shank S	PCSKS200	Poly-clic S Shank 200L	\$60.74	
Long Shank S	ong Shank S PCSKSR200 Poly-clic S Shank 200L w/SDS+ Shank		φου./4	
Shank S	PCSKS716HEX	Poly-clic S Shank with 7/16" Hex	\$84.00	
Shank L	Shank L PCSKL Poly-clic L Shank		\$90.04	
Shank L	PCSKLR	Poly-clic L Shank with SDS Plus	φ σ υ.υ4	
Long Shank L	PCSKL200	Poly-clic L Shank 200L	\$107.84	
Long Shank L			φ107.04	
Shank L	PCSKL716HEX	Poly-clic L Shank with 7/16" Hex	\$100.00	
SDS-max Shank	PCSKXMXK	Poly-clic SDS-max Shank(Rotary mode)	\$148.70	
Dust Cap S	Oust Cap S PCBCS Dust Cap for S Shank		\$2.82	
Dust Cap L	PCBCL	Dust Cap for L Shank	ΨΖ.02	

Kits

	Electrician's Kit	Electrician's Kit Plumber's Kit Contractor's Kit		Maintenance's Kit			
Part No.	PCFEK1	PCFPK1	PCFCK1	PCFCK2	PCFGK1		
Cutter	7/8"	3/4"	13/16"	11/16"	3/4"		
	1-1/8"	7/8"	15/16"	13/16"	7/8"		
	1-3/8"	1-1/8"	1-1/8"	15/16"	1"		
	1-3/4"	1-1/2"	1-3/8"	-	1-1/8"		
Center Drill	2 × Cobalt Center Drill S						
Shank	1 × Poly-clic Shank S						
List Price	\$336	\$314	\$304	\$252	\$284		





MIYANAGA America Corp.

1010 W. Republic Dr. Unit 1 Addison, Illinois 60101 USA Tel:(630)359-5795 Fax:(630)359-5806 http://www.miyanagaamerica.com/





Registered office and Factory-Japan Representative Office-Europe

